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$1,303.48  $195.52 $1,499.00

ANX221RHD  |  127.0283.696

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48  $195.52 $1,499.00

ANX221LHD  |  127.0283.698

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30  $157.70 $1,209.00

ANX220  |  127.0283.679

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$851.30 $127.70 $979.00

ANX211RHD  |  127.0283.676

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$851.30 $127.70 $979.00

ANX211LHD  |  127.0283.678

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

ATON TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT

7 6 1 2 9 8 1 0 4 7 2 9 0 7 6 1 2 9 8 1 0 4 7 2 8 3 7 6 1 2 9 8 1 0 4 7 3 0 6
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$1,799.13 $1,399.13

$1,399.13

 $269.87  $209.87

 $209.87

$2,069.00 $1,609.00

$1,609.00

BFG620ONYX  |   114.0483.521-FPC BFG620BONYX  |   114.0483.521-K

BFG620BMB  |   114.0656.718-K

RRP ex GST RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST GST

GST

RRP inc GST RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,903.48 $1,503.48

$1,503.48

 $285.52  $225.52

 $225.52

$2,189.00 $1,729.00

$1,729.00

BFG621ONYXREV  |  114.0335.825 BFG621BONYXREV  |  114.0283.700

BFG621BMBREV  |  114.0656.719-K

RRP ex GST RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST GST

GST

RRP inc GST RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,703.48 $1,303.48 $255.52  $195.52$1,959.00 $1,499.00

BFG651ONYXREV  |  114.0335.824 BFG651BONYXREV  |  114.0283.702

RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST

BASIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) BASIS (SINK ONLY)TOPMOUNT TOPMOUNT

$1,799.13  $269.87 $2,069.00

BFG620MB  |   114.0656.718-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,903.48  $285.52 $2,189.00

BFG621MBREV  |  114.0656.719-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,703.48 $1,303.48 $255.52  $195.52$1,959.00 $1,499.00

BFG651MBREV  |  114.0656.761-FPC BFG651BMBREV  |  114.0656.761-K

RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST
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BELL

BELL

TOPMOUNT/UNDERMOUNT

UNDERMOUNT

$799.13  $119.87 $919.00

BCX 220-38/38  |  127.0676.367-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$503.48  $75.52 $579.00

BCX210-42  |  127.0530.066-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$399.13  $59.87 $459.00

BCX210-38  |  127.0530.065-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$703.48 $703.48 $851.30 $105.52  $105.52  $127.70$809.00 $809.00 $979.00

BCX621RHD  |  101.0542.158-K BCX620-42/35B  |  101.0438.090-K BCX620-42/35FPC  |  101.0438.090-FPC

RRP ex GST RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST RRP inc GST

$703.48  $105.52 $809.00

BCX621LHD  |  101.0514.996-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$599.13  $89.87 $689.00

BCX611RHD  |  101.0542.157-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$599.13  $89.87 $689.00

BCX611LHD  |  101.0542.153-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

BELL TOPMOUNT

BCX120-42/35B  |  122.0438.136-K BCX120-42/35FPC  |  122.0438.136-FPC

RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST

$703.48 $851.30 $105.52  $127.70$809.00 $979.00
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$3,999.13 $599.87 $4,599.00

BWX220-54/27SBL  |  127.0538.260-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$3,999.13 $599.87 $4,599.00

BWX220-54/27SBR  |  127.0538.259-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TOPMOUNTBOX CENTRE

$1,555.65 $233.35 $1,789.00

BOX220-42/29SBL | 127.0503.561-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,555.65 $233.35 $1,789.00

BOX220-42/29SBR | 127.0503.527-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,555.65 $233.35 $1,789.00

BOX220-36  |  127.0382.563

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,399.13  $209.87 $1,609.00

BOX210-68  |  101.0382.562

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,155.65  $173.35 $1,329.00

BOX210-50  |  101.0382.561

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$999.13  $149.87 $1,149.00

BOX210-36  |  101.0382.520

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

BOLERO TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT/UNDERMOUNT
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$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

MRG110-72 SG/FPC | 125.0680.699-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

MRG110-72 PW/FPC | 125.0680.701-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

MRG110-72 ON/FPC | 125.0680.671-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

MRG110-72 MB/FPC | 125.0680.705-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG110-52 SG/FPC | 125.0680.685-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG110-52 PW/FPC | 125.0680.687-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG110-52 ON/FPC | 125.0680.659-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG110-52 MB/FPC | 125.0680.691-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MRG110-37 SG/FPC | 125.0680.678-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MRG110-37 PW/FPC | 125.0680.680-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MRG110-37 ON/FPC | 125.0680.658-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MRG110-37 MB/FPC | 125.0680.684-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UNDERMOUNTMARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES)MARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) UNDERMOUNT

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MRG120-35/35 SG/FPC | 125.0680.727-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MRG120-35/35 PW/FPC | 125.0680.729-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MRG120-35/35 ON/FPC | 125.0680.675-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MRG120-35/35 MB/FPC | 125.0680.733-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
16 17

MARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) UNDERMOUNT

MRG160-34/15 SBL SG/FPC  | 135.0662.803-FPC

MRG160-34/15 SBR SG/FPC  | 135.0662.795-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG160-34/15 SBL PW/FPC  | 135.0662.805-FPC

MRG160-34/15 SBR PW/FPC  | 135.0662.797-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG160-34/15 SBL ON/FPC  | 135.0662.802-FPC

MRG160-34/15 SBR/FPC ON | 135.0662.794-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

MRG160-34/15 SBL MB/FPC | 135.0662.801-FPC

MRG160-34/15 SBR MB/FPC  | 135.0662.793-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,399.13 $209.87 $1,609.00

MRG110-72 MB/B | 125.0680.705-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

MRG110-52 SG/B | 125.0680.685-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

MRG110-52 PW/B | 125.0680.687-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

MRG110-52 ON/B | 125.0680.659-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

MRG110-52 MB/B | 125.0680.691-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

MRG110-37 SG/B | 125.0680.678-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

MRG110-37 PW/B | 125.0680.680-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

MRG110-37 ON/B | 125.0680.658-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

MRG110-37 MB/B | 125.0680.684-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MARIS (SINK ONLY) UNDERMOUNT
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MRG110-72 SG/B | 125.0680.699-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG110-72 PW/B | 125.0680.701-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG110-72 ON/B | 125.0680.671-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UNDERMOUNTMARIS (SINK ONLY)

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG120-35/35 SG/B | 125.0680.727-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG120-35/35 PW/B | 125.0680.729-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG120-35/35 ON/B | 125.0680.675-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

MRG120-35/35 MB/B | 125.0680.733-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MARIS (SINK ONLY) UNDERMOUNT

MRG160-34/15 SBL SG/B | 125.0680.734-K

MRG160-34/15 SBR SG/B | 125.0680.741-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG160-34/15 SBL PW/B | 125.0680.736-K

MRG160-34/15 SBR PW/B | 125.0680.743-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG160-34/15 SBL ON/B | 125.0680.676-K

MRG160-34/15 SBR ON/B | 125.0680.677-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $1,303.48 $1,303.48$195.52 $195.52 $195.52$1,499.00 $1,499.00 $1,499.00

MRG160-34/15 SBL MB/B | 125.0680.740-K

MRG160-34/15 SBR MB/B | 125.0680.747-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,399.13 $1,399.13 $1,399.13$209.87 $209.87 $209.87$1,609.00 $1,609.00 $1,609.00

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00
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MRG210-72 SG/FPC | 135.0680.620-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 PW/FPC | 135.0680.621-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 ON/FPC | 135.0680.591-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 MB/FPC | 135.0680.623-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 SG/FPC | 135.0680.612-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 PW/FPC | 135.0680.613-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 ON/FPC | 135.0680.589-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 MB/FPC | 135.0680.615-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 SG/FPC | 135.0680.598-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 PW/FPC | 135.0680.599-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 ON/FPC | 135.0680.588-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 MB/FPC | 135.0680.611-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

FLUSHMOUNTMARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES)MARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) FLUSHMOUNT

MRG220-35/35 SG/FPC | 135.0680.636-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 PW/FPC | 135.0680.637-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 ON/FPC | 135.0680.595-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 MB/FPC | 135.0680.639-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00
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MARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) TOPMOUNTMARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) FLUSHMOUNT

MRG610-72 MB/FPC | 114.0655.089-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 SG/FPC | 114.0655.148-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 PW/FPC | 114.0655.150-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 ON/FPC | 114.0655.147-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 MB/FPC | 114.0655.146-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 SG/FPC | 114.0655.083-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 PW/FPC | 114.0655.085-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 ON/FPC | 114.0655.082-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 MB/FPC | 114.0655.081-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL SG/FPC  | 135.0662.803-FPC

MRG260-34/15 SBR SG/FPC  | 135.0662.795-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL PW/FPC  | 135.0662.805-FPC

MRG260-34/15 SBR PW/FPC  | 135.0662.797-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL ON/FPC  | 135.0662.802-FPC

MRG260-34/15 SBR/FPC ON | 135.0662.794-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL MB/FPC | 135.0662.801-FPC

MRG260-34/15 SBR MB/FPC  | 135.0662.793-FPC

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
24 25

MARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) TOPMOUNTMARIS (WITH ACCESSORIES) TOPMOUNT

MRG660-34/15 SBL SG/FPC | 114.0655.365-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL PW/FPC | 114.0655.367-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL ON/FPC | 114.0655.364-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL MB/FPC | 114.0655.363-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 SG/FPC | 114.0655.091-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 PW/FPC | 114.0655.093-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 ON/FPC | 114.0655.090-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 SG/FPC | 114.0655.253-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 PW/FPC | 114.0655.255-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 ON/FPC | 114.0655.252-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 MB/FPC | 114.0655.251-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR SG/FPC | 114.0655.332-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR PW/FPC | 114.0655.334-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR ON/FPC | 114.0655.331-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR MB/FPC | 114.0655.320-FPC

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$225.52

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
26 27

MRG210-72 SG/B | 135.0680.620-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 PW/B | 135.0680.621-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 ON/B | 135.0680.591-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-72 MB/B | 135.0680.623-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 SG/B | 135.0680.612-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 PW/B | 135.0680.613-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 ON/B | 135.0680.589-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-52 MB/B | 135.0680.615-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 SG/B | 135.0680.598-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 PW/B | 135.0680.599-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 ON/B | 135.0680.588-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG210-37 MB/B | 135.0680.611-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

FLUSHMOUNTMARIS (SINK ONLY)MARIS (SINK ONLY) FLUSHMOUNT

MRG220-35/35 SG/B | 135.0680.636-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 PW/B | 135.0680.637-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 ON/B | 135.0680.595-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG220-35/35 MB/B | 135.0680.639-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,399.13 $209.87 $1,609.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,399.13 $1,399.13 $1,399.13$209.87 $209.87 $209.87$1,609.00 $1,609.00 $1,609.00



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
28 29

MARIS (SINK ONLY) TOPMOUNTMARIS (SINK ONLY) FLUSHMOUNT

MRG610-72 MB/B | 114.0655.089-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 SG/B | 114.0655.148-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 PW/B | 114.0655.150-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 ON/B | 114.0655.147-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-52 MB/B | 114.0655.146-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 SG/B | 114.0655.083-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 PW/B | 114.0655.085-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 ON/B | 114.0655.082-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-37 MB/B | 114.0655.081-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL SG/B | 135.0680.640-K

MRG260-34/15 SBR SG/B | 135.0680.654-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL PW/B | 135.0680.651-K

MRG260-34/15 SBR PW/B | 135.0680.655-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL ON/B | 135.0680.596-K

MRG260-34/15 SBR ON/B | 135.0680.597-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

MRG260-34/15 SBL MB/B | 135.0680.653-K

MRG260-34/15 SBR MB/B | 135.0680.657-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,399.13 $209.87 $1,609.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00

$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00$999.13 $149.87 $1,149.00$1,303.48 $1,303.48 $1,303.48$195.52 $195.52 $195.52$1,499.00 $1,499.00 $1,499.00

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
30 31

MARIS (SINK ONLY) TOPMOUNTMARIS (SINK ONLY) TOPMOUNT

MRG660-34/15 SBL SG/B | 114.0655.365-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL PW/B | 114.0655.367-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL ON/B | 114.0655.364-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBL MB/B | 114.0655.363-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 SG/B | 114.0655.091-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 PW/B | 114.0655.093-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG610-72 ON/B | 114.0655.090-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 SG/B | 114.0655.253-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 PW/B | 114.0655.255-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 ON/B | 114.0655.252-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG620-35/35 MB/B | 114.0655.251-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR SG/B | 114.0655.332-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR PW/B | 114.0655.334-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR ON/B | 114.0655.331-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MRG660-34/15 SBR MB/B | 114.0655.320-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00$1,451.30 $217.70 $1,669.00

$1,399.13 $1,399.13 $1,399.13$209.87 $209.87 $209.87$1,609.00 $1,609.00 $1,609.00 $1,303.48 $1,303.48 $1,303.48$195.52 $195.52 $195.52$1,499.00 $1,499.00 $1,499.00

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48

$1,303.48$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52

$195.52$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00

$1,499.00



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
32 33

$1,355.65 $203.35 $1,559.00

MRX260-34/19SBR  |  127.0578.587

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,355.65 $203.35 $1,559.00

MRX260-34/19SBL  |  127.0578.586

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,503.48 $125.52 $1,729.00

MRX220-40/40  |  127.0578.566

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MRX210-70  |  127.0578.567

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$955.65 $143.35 $1,099.00

MRX210-50  |  127.0578.565

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$851.30 $127.70 $979.00

MRX210-34  |  127.0578.668

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

MARIS TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT/UNDERMOUNT UNDERMOUNTMYTHOS (SINK ONLY)

$2,355.65 $353.35 $2,709.00

MYX120-34/34B | 122.0651.048

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MYX110-70B  |  122.0650.930

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $195.52 $1,499.00

MYX110-55B  |  122.0650.928

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GSTRRP ex GST GST RRP inc GSTRRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,379.00$179.87$1,199.13

MYX110-45B  |  122.0650.926

$1,269.00$165.52$1,103.48

MYX110-34B  |  122.0650.924

$1,149.00 $149.87$999.13

MYX110-16B  |  122.0650.923



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
34 35

MYTHOS (WITH ACCESSORIES) UNDERMOUNT

$2,755.65 $413.35 $3,169.00

MYX120-34/34FPC | 122.0651.049

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$2,051.30 $307.70 $2,359.00

MYX110-70FPC  |  122.0650.971

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,703.48 $255.52 $1,959.00

MYX110-55FPC  |  122.0650.929

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GSTRRP ex GST GST RRP inc GSTRRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,839.00$239.87$1,599.13

MYX110-45FPC  |  122.0650.927

$1,729.00$225.52$1,503.48

MYX110-34FPC  |  122.0650.925

TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNTMYTHOS (B = SINK ONLY / FPC = WITH ACCESSORIES)

$1,703.48 $255.52 $1,959.00

MYX210-55FPC  |  127.0651.151

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$2,051.30 $307.70 $2,359.00

MYX210-70FPC  |  127.0651.153

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,599.13 $239.87 $1,839.00

MYX210-45FPC  |  127.0651.139

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,503.48 $225.52 $1,729.00

MYX210-34FPC  |  127.0651.137

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,651.30 $247.70 $1,899.00

MYX210-70B  |  127.0651.152

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $195.52 $1,499.00

MYX210-55B  |  127.0651.140

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

MYX210-45B  |  127.0651.138

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,103.48 $165.52 $1,269.00

MYX210-34B  |  127.0651.051

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
36 37

$3,503.48 $525.52 $4,029.00

MYX220-50/34FPCSBR | 127.0651.157

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$3,503.48 $525.52 $4,029.00

MYX220-50/34FPCSBL | 127.0651.156

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$3,103.48 $465.52 $3,569.00

MYX220-50/34BSBR | 127.0651.155

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$3,103.48 $465.52 $3,569.00

MYX220-50/34BSBL | 127.0651.154

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT/UNDERMOUNTMYTHOS (B = SINK ONLY / FPC = WITH ACCESSORIES)



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
38 39

$2,199.13

$2,703.48

$2,199.13

$2,703.48

$2,199.13

$2,703.48

$329.87

$405.52

$329.87

$405.52

$329.87

$405.52

$2,529.00

$3,109.00

$2,529.00

$3,109.00

$2,529.00

$3,109.00

BXM210-50AN  |  127.0627.584-K

BXM210-68AN  |  127.0627.589-K

BXM210-50CP  |  127.0627.587-K

BXM210-68CP  |  127.0627.592-K

BXM210-50GD  |  127.0627.586-K

BXM210-68GD  |  127.0627.591-K

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

$1,999.13 $299.87 $2,299.00

BXM210-40GD  |  127.0627.578-K

LIST PRICE GST SSP

$1,999.13 $299.87 $2,299.00

BXM210-40CP  |  127.0627.582-K

LIST PRICE GST SSP

$1,999.13 $299.87 $2,299.00

BXM210-40AN  |  127.0627.533-K

LIST PRICE GST SSP

MYTHOS MASTERPIECE TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT/UNDERMOUNT

Note: Bottom grid included



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
40 41

$451.30 $67.70 $519.00

LUX610  |  101.0059.924

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TOPMOUNT/UNDERMOUNTRAMBLA

$1,051.30 $157.70 $1,209.00

NEX621LHD  |  101.0059.637

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30 $157.70 $1,209.00

NEX621LHD  |  101.0059.636

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$955.65 $143.35 $1,099.00

NEX651RHD  |  101.0059.635

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$955.65 $143.35 $1,099.00

NEX651LHD  |  101.0059.634

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$755.65 $113.35 $869.00

NEX611RHD  |  101.0059.633

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$755.65 $113.35 $869.00

NEX611LHD  |  101.0059.085

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

NEPTUNE TOPMOUNT

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 2 6 1 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 2 7 8 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 2 8 5

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 2 9 2 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 3 1 5 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 3 2 2

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 4 2 1



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
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$1,503.48

$1,503.48

$1,503.48 $1,503.48$225.52

$225.52

$225.52 $225.52$1,729.00

$1,729.00

$1,729.00 $1,729.00

UBG621REVON  |  114.0589.079-K

UBG621REVMB  |  114.0676.957

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

UBG621REVPW  |  114.0589.080-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UBG621REVSG  |  114.0589.112-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UBG611-100REVSG | 114.0589.120-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UBG611-100REVPW | 114.0589.119-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,103.48

$1,103.48

$165.52

$165.52

$1,269.00

$1,269.00

UBG611-100REVON | 114.0589.118-K

UBG611-100REVMB | 114.0676.955

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

UBG610-78SG  |  114.0589.115-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

UBG610-78PW  |  114.0589.114-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13

$1,199.13

$179.87

$179.87

$1,379.00

$1,379.00

UBG610-78ON  |  114.0589.113-K

UBG610-78MB  |  114.0676.954

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

URBAN GRANITE URBAN GRANITETOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT

$1,199.13 $1,199.13$179.87 $179.87$1,379.00 $1,379.00

$1,103.48

$1,103.48

$165.52

$165.52

$1,269.00

$1,269.00

UBG620-86PW  |  114.0589.143-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,355.65

$1,355.65

$1,355.65$203.35

$203.35

$203.35$1,559.00

$1,559.00

$1,559.00

UBG620-86ON  |  114.0589.141-K

UBG620-86MB  |  114.0676.956

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

UBG620-86SG  |  114.0589.144-K

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,355.65 $203.35 $1,559.00
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BOX210-68  |  101.0382.562

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

BOX210-50  |  101.0382.561

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$851.30 $127.70 $979.00

SQX610  |  101.0061.753

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$555.65  $83.35 $639.00

DLT610  |  101.0189.144

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$599.13 $89.87 $689.00

DLT610/BK  |  113.0194.839

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

LAUNDRY TUBS

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 6 4 8 6 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 4 6 9

URBAN GRANITE TOPMOUNT/FLUSHMOUNT

UBG610-56SG  |  114.0551.406-K

RRP ex GST GST

UBG610-56PW  |  114.0551.405-K

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30

$1,051.30

$1,051.30 $1,051.30

$157.70

$157.70 $157.70 $157.70

$1,209.00

$1,209.00 $1,209.00 $1,209.00

UBG610-56MB  |  114.0676.953

UBG610-56ON  |  114.0551.402-K

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$1,399.13  $209.87 $1,609.00$1,155.65  $173.35 $1,329.00
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$2,181.74 $327.26 $2,509.00

TA9101  |  115.0189.589

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,155.65 $173.35 $1,329.00

TA9511  |  115.0381.036

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$955.65 $143.35 $1,099.00

TA9510  |  115.0381.035

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TA9601  |  115.0616.113

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TA9600  |  115.0616.112

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,199.13

$1,103.48

$179.87

$165.52

$1,379.00

$1,269.00

TA9701  |  115.0616.119

TA9201   |  115.0710.976

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$999.13

$903.48

$999.13$149.87

$135.52

$149.87$1,149.00

$1,039.00

$1,149.00

TA9700  |  115.0616.118

TA9200   |  115.0710.977

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

TAPS CHROMETAPS STAINLESS STEEL

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 6 8 6 8 8 9

$1,199.13 $179.87 $1,379.00

$1,703.48 $255.52 $1,959.00

TA7360  |  115.0607.041

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$512.17 $76.83 $589.00

TA6400  |  115.0536.686

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30 $157.70 $1,209.00

TA7311  |  115.0274.155

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$903.48 $135.52 $1,039.00

TA7600  |  115.0650.137

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

7 6 1 2 9 8 1 0 0 1 0 7 0

$903.48 $135.52 $1,039.00

TA7700  |  115.0656.866

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$903.48 $135.52 $1,039.00

TA7780  |  115.0656.873

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30 $157.70 $1,209.00

TA7701  |  115.0656.869

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,051.30 $157.70 $1,209.00

TA7781  |  115.0656.875

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,399.13 $209.87 $1,609.00

TA6861  |  115.0695.845

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST
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$1,103.48 $165.52 $1,269.00

TA9700GM  |  115.0616.122

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $195.52 $1,499.00

TA9701BS  |  115.0616.121

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,103.48 $165.52 $1,269.00

TA9700BS  |  115.0616.120

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TAPS COLOURED

$1,103.48 $165.52 $1,269.00

TA9600BS  |  115.0616.114

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TA9701GM  |  115.0616.123

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $195.52 $1,499.00 $1,303.48 $195.52 $1,499.00

TA9601BS  |  115.0616.115

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,303.48 $1,303.48 $1,303.48$195.52 $195.52 $195.52$1,499.00 $1,499.00 $1,499.00

TA9601AN  |  115.0616.117 TA9601CP  |  115.0695.849 TA9601GD  |  115.0695.850

RRP ex GST RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST RRP inc GST

$1,112.17 $166.83 $1,279.00

TA7721MB  |  115.0656.870

TA7790MB  |  115.0656.874

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$903.48 $135.52 $1,039.00

TA7730  |  115.0656.868

TA7741MW  |  115.0656.871

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$955.65

$1,112.17

$143.35

$166.83

$1,099.00

$1,279.00

TA7720MB  |  115.0656.867

TA7731  |  115.0656.872

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

TAPS COLOURED

$1,251.30 $187.70 $1,439.00

TA7791MB  |  115.0656.876

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,112.17 $166.83 $1,279.00 $1,112.17 $166.83 $1,279.00
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$1,199.13 $1,503.48$179.87 $225.52$1,379.00 $1,729.00

TA6301B  |  115.0362.097 TA6861MB  |  115.0695.846

RRP ex GST RRP ex GSTGST GSTRRP inc GST RRP inc GST

$1,112.17 $166.83 $1,279.00

TA6300B  |  115.0362.095

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,799.13 $269.87 $2,069.00

TA7360MB  |  115.0607.042 

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,555.65 $233.35 $1,789.00

TA6851MB  |  115.0536.690

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$1,103.48 $165.52 $1,269.00

TA9600GM  |  115.0616.116

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TAPS COLOURED
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ALL IN PACK 3  |  112.0655.489 

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

ALL IN PACK 2  |  112.0655.488 

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$355.65 $53.35 $409.00

ALL IN PACK 1  |  112.0655.482 

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

ALL-IN ACCESSORY PACKSACCESSORIES

$425.22 $529.57$63.78 $79.43$489.00 $609.00
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CB931  |  112.0438.931

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$320.87 $48.13 $369.00

CB900  |  112.0017.900

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$173.04 $25.96 $199.00$364.35 $54.65 $419.00

CB135  |  112.0539.135

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

CB134  |  112.0539.134

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

CB120  |  112.0539.120

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

CHOPPING BOARDSACCESSORIES

$181.74 $27.26 $209.00$225.22 $33.78 $259.00

CBP082  |  112.0591.082

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

7 6 1 2 2 1 3 0 9 2 5 7 9

DB448  |  112.0008.448

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$268.70 $40.30 $309.00

DRAINER BASKETSACCESSORIES

7 6 1 2 2 1 1 0 3 0 6 6 5
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DT651  |  112.0188.651

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

DT360  |  112.0204.360

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

DT288  |  112.0602.288

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$294.78

$294.78

$294.78$44.22

$44.22

$44.22$339.00

$339.00

$339.00

ACCESSORIESEXTENSION DRAINERS & STRAINER TRAYACCESSORIES ROLLAMATS

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 6 8 7 2 9 9

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 4 2 1 5

$216.52 $32.48 $249.00

ST817  |  112.0018.817

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$303.48 $303.48 $303.48$45.52 $45.52 $45.52$349.00 $349.00 $349.00

RM44GD  |  112.0655.343RM44CP  |  112.0655.344RM44AN  |  112.0655.342

LIST PRICELIST PRICELIST PRICE GSTGSTGST SSPSSPSSP

$199.13 $29.87 $229.00

RM081  |  112.0591.081

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

RM44  |  112.0080.355

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$199.13 $29.87 $229.00

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 1 4 1 2
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ACCESSORIES STRAINER BOWLS ACCESSORIES VARIOUS ACCESSORIES

$268.70 $40.30 $309.00

KS792  |  112.0545.792

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

SB239AN  |  112.0655.239SB240GD  |  112.0655.240 SB341CP  |  112.0655.341

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICEGSTGST GSTSSPSSP SSP

$303.48 $303.48 $303.48$45.52 $45.52 $45.52$349.00 $349.00 $349.00 $555.65 $83.35 $639.00

AC946  |  112.0619.946

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST
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GRANITE SINK & TAP PACKS GRANITE SINK & TAP PACKS

$1,703.48 $1,703.48

$1,755.65

$1,703.48

$1,703.48$1,903.48

$1,799.13

$1,799.13

$1,799.13$1,903.48

$255.52 $255.52

$263.35

$255.52

$255.52$285.52

$269.87

$269.87

$269.87$285.52

$1,959.00 $1,959.00

$2,019.00

$1,959.00

$1,959.00$2,189.00

$2,069.00

$2,069.00

$2,069.00$2,189.00

BFG620/TA6301B MRG620MBTA7721MB

MRG220MBTA7721MB

MRG120MBTA7721MB

BFG621ONTA6300B

BFG620/TA9601 MRG620BMBTA9601

MRG220BMBTA9601

MRG120BMBTA9601

BFG621ONTA9510

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GSTRRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GSTRRP ex GST

GST

GST

GST

GSTGST

GST

GST

GST

GSTGST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GSTRRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GSTRRP inc GST
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SOAP DISPENSERS

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

SD906  |  119.0547.906

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$216.52 $32.48 $249.00

SD902  |  119.0547.902

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

SD3425BSS  |  112.0625.484

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$225.22 $33.78 $259.00

SD3450SS  |  112.0625.483

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$181.74 $27.26 $209.00

SD320  |  119.0181.657

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

WATER FILTER

$138.26 $20.74 $159.00

F1-R | Replacement Filter Cartridge

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$320.87 $48.13 $369.00

F1  |  High Flow Water Filter

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

SD200GD  |  112.0681.200

LIST PRICE GST SSP

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

SD486CP  |  112.0625.486

LIST PRICE GST SSP

$233.91 $35.09 $269.00

SD485AN  |  112.0625.485

LIST PRICE GST SSP
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PLUMBING KITS

$86.09 $12.91 $99.00

PK206  |  112.0189.206

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$120.87 $18.13 $139.00

PK205  |  112.0189.205

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$181.74 $27.26 $209.00

PK945  |  112.0058.945

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 5 8 2 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 8 7 0 9 4

CLEANING CARE

$312.17 $46.83 $359.00

INOX TWISTER  |  112.0007.459

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

BOX OF 12
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$51.30 $7.70 $59.00

TS655  |  112.0187.655

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$68.70 $10.30 $79.00

TS896  |  133.0026.896

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

TAP SUPPORT ARMS

7 6 1 2 1 4 2 2 3 7 9 4 2 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 5 7 9 2 1 1

$964.35 $144.65 $1,109.00

SORTER 300-60 DUO | 121.0150.143

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$903.48 $135.52 $1,039.00

SORTER 300-45 DUO | 121.0150.144

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

SORTER SYSTEMS

7 6 1 2 9 8 0 4 1 4 0 3 1 7 6 1 2 9 8 0 4 1 4 0 2 4
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$894.78 $134.22 $1,029.00

TE-75  |  134.0537.189

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$529.57 $79.43 $609.00

TE-50  |  134.0537.188

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

WASTE DISPOSERS PUSH BUTTON REMOTE WASTES

$112.17 $16.83 $129.00

PB835  |  133.0391.835 (Stainless)

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

$112.17 $16.83 $129.00

PB097  |  133.0374.097 (Chrome)

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

NOTE: May require purchase of an additional waste kit. Refer to page 66.

$129.57

$129.57$129.57

$19.43

$19.43$19.43

$149.00

$149.00$149.00

PB187AN  |  112.0630.187

PB210GD  |  112.0630.210PB188CP  |  112.0630.188

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

GST

GSTGST

SSP

SSPSSP
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ACCESSORIES MATRIX ACCESSORIES MATRIX

MODEL CODE ACCESSORIES  -  (INCLUDED  /  AVAILABLE)

ANX211 INCLUDED - PB835   /   AVAILABLE - RM42, DB448, DT651

ANX220 INCLUDED - PB835   /   AVAILABLE - RM42, DB448, DT651

ANX221 INCLUDED - PB835   /   AVAILABLE - RM42, DB448, DT651

PFX620B INCLUDED - SB177, CB173   /   AVAILABLE - CB523, RM44

BFG651ONYXREV INCLUDED - PB835, RM44   /   AVAILABLE - DT360, DB784

BFG621ONYXREV INCLUDED - PB835, RM44   /   AVAILABLE - DT360, DB784

BFG620ONYX INCLUDED - PB835, DT360   /   AVAILABLE - RM44, DB784

BCX611 AVAILABLE - DB448, CB932

BCX621 AVAILABLE - DB448, CB932

BCX210-38 AVAILABLE - DB448, CB932, DT360

BCX210-42 AVAILABLE - DB448, CB932, DT360

BCX220-38/38 AVAILABLE - DB448, CB932, DT360

BOX210-36 AVAILABLE - DT360, RM44, CB931

BOX210-50 AVAILABLE - DT360, RM44, CB931

BOX210-68 AVAILABLE - DT360, RM44, CB931

BOX220-36 INCLUDED - DT360, RM44   /   AVAILABLE - CB931

BOX220-42/29 INCLUDED - DT360, RM44   /   AVAILABLE - CB931

BWX220-54/27 INCLUDED - PB835, CB134, CB120, DB138, KS792, CB135, SBCUW-70S, AC292   /   AVAILABLE - DT360

KTX220 INCLUDED - RM37, CB503   /   AVAILABLE - CB749

MRX210-34 AVAILABLE - DT651, RM42

MRX210-50 AVAILABLE - DT651, RM42

MRX210-70 AVAILABLE - DT651, RM42

MRX220-40/40 AVAILABLE - DT651, RM42

MRX260-34/19 AVAILABLE - DT651, RM42

MODEL CODE ACCESSORIES  -  (INCLUDED  /  AVAILABLE)

MRG210-37 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG210-52 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG210-72 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG220-35/35 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG260-34/15 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG610-37 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG610-52 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG610-72 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG620-35/35 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MRG660-34/15 INCLUDED - DT651   /   AVAILABLE - DB448, RM44

MYX110-16B AVAILABLE - RM081, PB835, CBP082, SB398

MYX110-34FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX110-45FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX110-55FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX110-70FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX120-34/34FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX210-34FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX210-45FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX210-55FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX210-70FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

MYX220-50/34FPC INCLUDED - DT288, RM081, PB835   /   AVAILABLE - CBP082, SB398

NEX611 AVAILABLE - CB601, RM44

NEX651 AVAILABLE - CB601, RM44

NEX621 AVAILABLE - CB601, RM44

LUX610 AVAILABLE - RM44

UBG210-78 AVAILABLE - DT360, SB950, RM44

UBG211-100REV AVAILABLE - DT360, SB950, RM44

UBG221REV AVAILABLE - DT360, SB950, RM44

UBG220-86 AVAILABLE - DT360, SB950, RM44



As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without prior notification. 
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the manufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual product dimensions over time. 

The manufacturers take no responsibility for printing errors. Pricing effective from 1 February 2022.
74 75

PLUMBINGS & FITTINGS PLUMBINGS & FITTINGS

$86.09

$25.22

$86.09

$26.36

$42.61

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$26.36

$86.09

$26.36

$138.26

$12.91

$3.78

$12.91

$3.78

$6.39

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$3.78

$12.91

$3.78

$20.74

$99.00

$29.00

$99.00

$29.00

$49.00

$69.00

$69.00

$69.00

$29.00

$99.00

$29.00

$159.00

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

EAN 7612980491476

WK664
HYGENIC WASTE BASKET W/ OVERFLOW 112.0172.664

EAN 7612980028672

OF083
HIDDEN OVERFLOW - RECTANGULAR - STAINLESS STEEL 133.0050.083

EAN 7612985607865

WK744
REMOTE WASTE KIT 700MM CABLE FOR GRANITE SINK WITH LONGER SPOOL 112.0556.744

EAN 7612986091007

OF273
HIDDEN OVERFLOW - RECTANGULAR - MATT BLACK 112.0657.273

EAN 7612985922555

OF204AN
HIDDEN OVERFLOW - RECTANGULAR - ANTHRACITE 112.0630.204

EAN 7612985922562

OF208GD
HIDDEN OVERFLOW - RECTANGULAR - GOLD 112.0630.208

EAN 7612985922579

OF186CP
HIDDEN OVERFLOW - RECTANGULAR - COPPER 112.0630.186

EAN 7612213077460

OF104
OVERFLOW - ROUND 112.0021.104

EAN

MB-NOFK
MATT BLACK WASTE KIT WK032MB + WC146 MATT BLACK ROUND WASTE COVER 112.0688.222

EAN 7612985486606

WC169
ROUND WASTE COVER - STAINLESS STEEL 112.0532.169

EAN

MB-OFK
WASTE KIT WK033 + OVERFLOW OF272 + WC146 ROUND WASTE COVER 112.0688.223

EAN 7612980491469

WK662
SEMI WASTE BASKET OF “BASKET STRAINER WASTE 3 1/2””  WITH OVERFLOW” 112.0172.662

EAN 7612986091106

WC146
ROUND WASTE COVER - MATT BLACK 112.0657.146

EAN 7612985137683

WK032
REMOTE WASTE FOR PUSH BUTTON 112.0503.032

EAN 7612986108774

WK032MB
WASTE BASKET - MATT BLACK 112.0660.032

EAN 7612986108774

WK033
SEMI BASKET OF - MATT BLACK 112.0660.032

EAN 7612985137706

WK034
REMOTE WASTE KIT FOR PUSH BUTTON ACCESSORY WITH OVER  FLOW 112.0503.034

EAN 7612980491438

WK655
WASTE BASKET NOF “BASKET STRAINER WASTE 3 1/2”” SEMI-INTEGRATED” 112.0172.655

$164.35

$86.09

$94.78

$164.35

$68.70

$24.65

$12.91

$14.22

$14.45

$10.30

$189.00

$99.00

$109.00

$189.00

$79.00

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

$164.35 $24.65 $189.00

$25.22

$25.22

$25.22

$112.17

$3.78

$3.78

$3.78

$16.83

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$129.00

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

EAN 7612142248900

WP 668
REMOTE BASKET WASTE PLUG 133.0049.668

EAN 7612142248900

WP669
BASKET WASTE PLUG 133.0049.668

EAN 7612142248900

WP708
SQUARE PLUG - CMX/PKX 133.0049.668

EAN 7612142248917

WP 669
BASKET WASTE PLUG 133.0049.669

$216.52 $32.48 $249.00

LIST PRICE GST SSP

$216.52

$233.91

$233.91

$233.91

$32.48

$35.09

$35.09

$35.09

$249.00

$269.00

$269.00

$269.00

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

GST

GST

GST

GST

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

EAN 7612986096804

WK831AN
REMOTE WASTE KIT AN ANTHRACITE 112.0658.831

EAN 7612986096842

WK796GD
REMOTE WASTE KIT GD GOLD 112.0658.796

EAN 7612986096859

WK834CP
REMOTE WASTE KIT CP COPPER 112.0658.834

EAN 7612986096880

WK778CP
MANUAL WASTE KIT CP COPPER 112.0658.778

EAN 7612986096873

WK775GD
MANUAL WASTE KIT GD GOLD 112.0658.775

EAN 7612986096866

WK772AN
MANUAL WASTE KIT AN ANTHRACITE 112.0658.772

$216.52 $32.48 $249.00

LIST PRICE GST SSP
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PLUMBINGS & FITTINGS

$260.00 $39.00 $299.00

RRP ex GST GST RRP inc GST

EAN 9336082101474

AN-OFK
ANTHRACITE WASTE KIT + OVERFLOW 112.0698.898

EAN 9336082101481

GD-OFK
GOLD WASTE KIT + OVERFLOW 112.0698.899

EAN 9336082101498

CP-OFK
COPPER WASTE KIT + OVERFLOW 112.0698.900

EAN 9336082101443

AN-ROFK
ANTHRACITE REMOTE W/KIT+OVERFLOW + PUSH BUTTON PB187AN 112.0698.911

EAN 9336082101450

GD-ROFK
GOLD REMOTE WASTE KIT + OVERFLOW + PUSH BUTTON PB210GD 112.0698.913

EAN 9336082101467

CP-ROFK
COPPER REMOTE WASTE KIT + OVERFLOW + PUSH BUTTON PB188CP 112.0698.914

$260.00

$260.00

$373.04

$373.04

$373.04

$39.00

$39.00

$55.96

$55.96

$55.96

$299.00

$299.00

$429.00

$429.00

$429.00

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

RRP ex GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST

RRP inc GST
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Aton ANX 211 1 2 PB 835 OF 506 133.0175.719
ANX 220 1 1 2 PB 835 OF 506 133.0175.719
ANX 221 1 1 2 PB 835 OF 506 133.0175.719

Basis BFG 651 1 1 PB 835 OF 104
BFG 621 1 WK744 PB 835 OF 104
BFG 620 1 WK744 PB 835 OF 104

Bell BCX 210-38 1 OF 506 133.0328.048
BCX 210-42 1 OF 506 133.0328.048
BCX220-38-38 2 OF 506 133.0328.048
BCX 611 1 OF 506
BCX 621 2 OF 506

Bolero BOX 210-36 1 OF 094
BOX 210-50 1 OF 094
BOX 220 2 OF 094 x 2
BOX 210-68 1 OF 094
BOX 220-42/29 2 OF 094 x 2

Box Centre BWX 220-54/27 SBL 1 1 PB 835
BWX 220-54/27SBR 1 1 PB 835

Epos Stainless EOX 211/HW 1 2 CK 342 OF 506 992.0174.317
EOX 221/HW 1 1 3 CK 342 x2 OF 506 992.0174.317

Maris MRX 210-34 1 OF 506
MRX 210-50 1 OF 506
MRX 210-70 1 OF 506
MRX 220-40/40 2 OF 506 x 2
MRX 260-34/19 SBL 2 OF 506 x 2
MRX 260-34/19 SBR 2 OF 506 x 2

Mythos MYX110-16 1 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX110-34 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX110-45 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX110-55 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX110-70 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX120-34/34 1 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169 x 2
MYX210-34 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX210-45 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX210-55 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX210-70 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169
MYX220-50/34 1 1 PB 835 OF 506 112.0532.169 x 2

Neptune NEX 611 1 1 133.0175.719
NEX 651 2 1 133.0175.719

Rambla LUX 610 1 992.0037.052
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Steel Queen SQX 610 1 992.0040.525
Urban Fragranite UBG 610-78 1 OF 104

UBG 611-100REV 1 OF 104
UBG 621 REV 1 1 OF 104
UBG 620-86 1 1 OF 104

Laundry Tub AEX 610 1 PB 835 OF 427 133.0175.719
BOX 210-50 1 OF 094
BOX210-68 1 OF 094
DLT 610 1 993.0311.162
KBG 110-50 1 OF 083 993.0311.162
KBG 110-74 1 OF 083 992.0051.191 x 2
SQX 610 1
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HELPFUL INFORMATION HELPFUL INFORMATION

SPARE PARTS & SERVICING

Email: HS-customercare.AU@franke.com

SALES & PRODUCT ENQUIRIES

Email : HS-sales.AU@franke.com

MARKETING

Email : HS-marketing.AU@franke.com

CONTACT DETAILS

Phone : (03) 9700 9100
Fax : (03) 9700 9191

European Image Pictured

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS
*T&C’s apply*T&C’s apply

*T&C’s apply
FRAGRANITE SINKS

KITCHEN MIXERS
5 YEARS PARTS & LABOUR
15 YEARS CARTRIDGE
*T&C’s apply

WASTE DISPOSERS
*T&C’s apply

WASTE MANAGEMENT
*T&C’s apply

HIGH FLOW WATER FILTER
*T&C’s apply

ITEM FILE WHERE TO FIND

> 2021 FRANKE CATALOGUE PDF www.prks.com.au/franke > downloads

> 2021 FRANKE PRICELIST PDF www.prks.com.au/franke > downloads

> SPECIFICATION SHEETS PDF www.prks.com.au/franke > downloads

> REDEMPTION FORMS PDF www.prks.com.au/franke > promotions

> RESELLER LOCATOR Link www.franke.com > support

ALL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS WITH FRANKE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD ARE SUBJECT TO OUR STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TRADE. SPECIAL 
ATTENTION IS BROUGHT TO THE FOLLOWING:

1. PRICE
The price for goods or services shall be Franke Australia Pty Ltd current quoted price or current price list (as the case may be) at the date on which the order is 
delivered by Franke Australia Pty Ltd.

2. RETURN OF GOODS POLICY

• Goods to be returned for credit must be received by the seller 30 days from original invoice date.
• Only goods returned in a salable condition can be accepted
• All requests for credit must include the original invoice number, date, reason for return and clearly identify the item(s).
• The seller is not obligated to accept return of goods unless such a return is authorised by the seller. A restocking fee of 20% of the invoice price may apply.
• Freight costs for returned good will be at the buyers expense, unless otherwise agreed by the seller.
• Returned goods must display a Goods Returned Authorisation number issued by the seller.
• Non standard goods (i.e. non stocked or special order items) cannot be returned or credited.

3. DELIVERY

For orders with a value in excess of $300.00, delivery of goods shall be FIS by Franke Australia Pty Ltd, utilising contract carriers to destinations.
Orders placed with a value of less than $300.00 will attract a freight/handling charge of $25.00, which will be applied on invoice.

4. MARKETING AGREEMENT

This price list supersedes all previous prices of articles covered within this pricelist. All delivered goods remain the property of Franke Australia Pty Ltd until 
fully paid.

5. WARRANTY

The warranty on all stainless steel sinks is 50 years, 50 years on Fragranite sinks, 15 years for taps, 5 years on food waste disposers and 1 year for waste 
management and accessories. The warranty is guaranteed against any manufacturing defect. Franke Australia Pty Ltd’s warranty covers the repair, or at our 
option, the replacement of the product/s which are found to be defective through faulty workmanship or materials. All warranty claims and costs must be 
pre-approved by Franke Australia Pty Ltd.

As our policy is one of continual improvement, the manufacturers reserve the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range without 
prior notification.

WARRANTY

SUPPORT

WEB RESOURCES



Franke Australia 
83 Bangholme Road, Dandenong South, VIC 3175, Australia

Phone: +61 3 9700 9100
Fax: +61 3 9700 9191

Email: HS-Info.AU@franke.com

www.prks.com.au/franke facebook.com/FrankeAustralia @frankeaus


